
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2023 - DAY 4
Boshoverheide 29.12.2023

KOVZ

Monica ROELING
TROL
Omloop : D70
Afstand : 3030m
Tijd : 0:40:42 (13'26"/km) [Punten : 803]

3/10 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Odette MORET 0:32:40 [1000]
2. Sirpa KOIVULA 0:35:51 [911]

1. 140 00:03:31 278m 12'39"/km
2. 137 00:04:05 00:07:36 322m 12'41"/km
3. 136 00:02:37 00:10:13 277m 9'27"/km
4. 135 00:02:35 00:12:48 221m 11'41"/km
5. 119 00:06:41 00:19:29 642m 10'25"/km
6. 120 00:04:28 00:23:57 352m 12'41"/km
7. 130 00:02:14 00:26:11 172m 12'59"/km
8. 122 00:02:16 00:28:27 136m 16'40"/km
9. 125 00:08:43 00:37:10 249m 35'00"/km

10. 126 00:01:47 00:38:57 139m 12'50"/km
11. 128 00:01:00 00:39:57 95m 10'32"/km
12. 999 00:00:45 00:40:42 86m 8'43"/km
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